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1187
20Ga

1100
12Ga

1100
16Ga

1100
20Ga

1100
23Ga

1100
410Ga

870
12Ga

870
16Ga

Fails'to conne

FC

FCB Fore-end crackéd:fir broke
FD Follows-down

FF Fails to fire

FFM Fails to feed from magazine
FFP Flat firing pin

FOS Fires on safe

FSR Fires when safe is released
GCSO Gas cyl shot off

GRSO Guide ring shot off

HPA High pressure ammo

HUE Hard under extractor

ILOP Int. latch out of position
ILRM Int. latch ret. Missing

ILSB Int. latch stud broken

ILSP Int. latch spring out of position
JL Jumps latch

JO Jars off

LB Light blow

MCSO Magazine cap shot off
MCW Magazine capacity wrong
MFA Misfires (ammo)

MFOP Magazine follower out of position
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